Ascentis Express
Fused-Core Advantage
The What, Why and How
of HILIC Chromatography
Choosing the Right
HILIC Phase
Developing HILIC Methods
Ascentis Express

Trademarks
Ascentis, Sigma-Aldrich, Supelco — Sigma-Aldrich Co. LLC; Fused-Core — Advanced Materials Technology, Inc.
  Ordering Information
ID (mm) Length (cm) OH5 F5 HILIC (Si) ES-Cyano
Ascentis Express Columns
 2.1 2 53779-U 53592-U — 53494-U
 2.1 3 53748-U 53566-U 53933-U 53468-U
 2.1 5 53749-U 53567-U 53934-U 53470-U
 2.1 7.5 53755-U 53568-U 53938-U 53472-U
 2.1 10 53757-U 53569-U 53939-U 53473-U
 2.1 15 53764-U 53571-U 53946-U 53475-U
 3.0 3 53766-U 53574-U 53964-U 53476-U
 3.0 5 53767-U 53576-U 53967-U 53478-U
 3.0 7.5 53768-U 53577-U 53969-U 53479-U
 3.0 10 53769-U 53578-U 53970-U 53481-U
 3.0 15 53771-U 53579-U 53972-U 53483-U
 4.6 3 53772-U 53581-U 53974-U 53484-U
 4.6 5 53774-U 53583-U 53975-U 53486-U
 4.6 7.5 53775-U 53584-U 53977-U 53489-U
 4.6 10 53776-U 53590-U 53979-U 53491-U
 4.6 15 53778-U 53591-U 53981-U 53492-U
Ascentis Express Guard Cartridges, pk. of 3
 2.1 — 53780-U 53594-U 53520-U 53495-U
 3.0 — 53781-U 53597-U 53521-U 53496-U
 4.6 — 53782-U 53599-U 53523-U 53497-U